
Subject

Lecturer

Venue

Session Date Time Mode Hour

1 Saturday, October 7, 2023 01.30 PM - 06.00 PM B1.1407 4.5

2 Saturday, October 14, 2023 01.30 PM - 06.00 PM Online 4.5

3 Saturday, October 21, 2023 01.30 PM - 05.30 PM B1.1407 4

4 Saturday, October 28, 2023 01.30 PM - 05.30 PM 4

5 Saturday, November 4, 2023 01.30 PM - 05.30 PM 4

6 Saturday, November 11, 2023 01.30 PM - 05.30 PM 4

7 Sunday, November 26, 2023 01.30 PM - 05.30 PM B1.1407 4

8 Friday, December 1, 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM Online 3

9 Friday, December 8, 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM B1.1409 3

10 Friday, December 15, 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM 3

11 Saturday, December 23, 2023 01.30 PM - 05.30 PM 4

12 Saturday, December 23, 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM 3

 FINAL REPORT Personal Essay (3 weeks after the end of the course)

PHILOSOPHY (Phi-CH32ISB-1)

Dr. Trung Do

Campus B - 279 Nguyen Tri Phuong Campus/Zoom Meeting

Online

B1.1407


